
Grad-SURP seminar series 
Fridays, 12:30-1:30, MSB 4.100 
 
 
This seminar series features presentations from current graduate students at the 
McGovern Medical School. Graduate students will discuss their personal road to 
graduate school, current research, and career ambitions. At the end of the series 
GradSURP students will present their own research to the group. GradSURP 
presentations will be 10-15 minutes plus 5 minutes Q&A.  
 

Date Speaker 
5/26 Welcome (Frost); Sara Siegel, MMG (Sara.Siegel@uth.tmc.edu)  
6/2 Kelsey Maxwell, CRB (Kelsey.Maxwell@uth.tmc.edu) 
6/9 Jessica Chen, BMB (Jie.Chen@uth.tmc.edu) 

6/16 Tara Fischer, Neurobiology (Tara.Fischer@uth.tmc.edu) 
6/23 Chris Evans, MMG (Chris.R.Evans@uth.tmc.edu) 
6/30   Morayo Adebiyi, BMB (Morayo.Adebiyi@uth.tmc.edu) 
7/7 Max Odem, Neurobiology (Max.Odem@uth.tmc.edu); 

Applying to the GSBS (Dr. Bean) 
7/14 Summer student presentations: 

Chavez, Gopakumar, Jones, Limchantra, Felix-Okoroji, (10-15 min + Q&A) 
7/21 Summer student presentations: 

Odwuor, Pannell, Quaicoe, Spahr, Stokdyk (10-15 min + Q&A)  
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